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About BaltoScandia

In 2019, a team of passionate carpenters came together in the beautiful countryside of Yieldshields,
Carluke, South Lanarkshire, Scotland. And what do you get when you combine ambition, innovation, and
the love for relaxation? BaltoScandia, part of the incredible multiple award-winning Penguin Spas family
was then born!

As the first Scottish-based handcrafted sauna and spa company, BaltoScandia saunas has been making
waves ever since. From this cozy little headquarters, we've been revolutionizing the outdoor living
industry by introducing a luxury range of unique outdoor living timber products.

Our mission is simple yet powerful - to create the ultimate outdoor living experience for our wonderful
customers. We've poured our hearts into developing top-notch Nordic designed buildings and services
that cater to your every need with sustainability values.

Our incredible research and development team from Scotland and from across the Baltic-Scandinavian
(Nordic Union (BaltoScandia) work tirelessly to bring you the latest and greatest in technology! 

It's not just the R&D team that makes BaltoScandia special. Our team is like a tight-knit family, working
together to ensure each customer receives the best experience possible. Because when you work with
us, you're not just a client - you become a part of our BaltoScandia family!

So, whether you're in Scotland or anywhere else in the world, we invite you to join the BaltoScandia
experience! Discover the joy of unwinding in our luxurious saunas, BBQ huts and wood fired spas which
will transport you to a world of ultimate relaxation. Trust us, it's an experience you won't want to miss!

If you want to learn more about our incredible company or have any questions, feel free to reach out to
us through the contact details provided. Until next time, take care and keep following your dreams!

A Scott K Mckay
Master Craftsman Product designer



SIZE

HEIGHT

PACKAGE SIZE

RIDGE HEIGHT

WALL THICKNESS

DOOR DIMENSIONS

WINDOW DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

LENGTH

DIAMETER 

MATERIAL THICKNESS SIDES

MATERIAL THICKNESS SIDES

SG - SINGLE GLASED (3 mm)

DG - DOUBLE GLASED 3-12-3
Water gutter: aluminium
Rubber gasket
2 hand tilt and turn

DG Premium - DOUBLE GLASED 3-12-3
Water gutter: aluminium
Rubber gasket
1 hand tilt and turn

TBC - To be confirmed

Pictograms
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SAUNAS I  BARREL SAUNAS

FLORØ SAUNA POD 300

300 x 240 cm       232 cm          42 mm       67 x 30 cm      180 x 59 cm       900 kg        300 x 120 x 120 cm

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



HALDEN SAUNA BARREL 
Ergonomic benches and backrests 

HALDEN 
150 150 cm           205 cm             front 28 mm         sides 42 mm        N/A         160 x 59 cm         550 kg         200x120x85 cm 

180 cm          205 cm             front 28 mm         sides 42 mm         N/A           160 x 59 cm         650 kg        200x120x85 cm 

220 cm           205 cm           front 28 mm          sides 42 mm        N/A            160 x 59 cm         650 kg         220x120x85 cm 

O
PTIO

N
AL EXTRA

O
PTIO

N
AL EXTRA

NEW
PRODUCT
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HALDEN 
180

HALDEN 
220



HONNINGSVÅG SAUNA BARREL 160

DE
TA

IL
S

160 cm          205/230 cm          28 mm        42 mm                 -               160 x 59 cm      600 kg       200 x 120 x 85 cm
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DETAILS

ÅLESUND SAUNA BARREL 160

OPTIONAL EXTRA

160 cm       205/235 cm        front 28 mm    sides 42 mm     Front wall          Front wall        600 kg    200 x1 20 x 90 cm
                                                                                               glass element     glass element

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



220 mm        205/230 cm        28 mm          42 mm           67 x 30 cm       160 x 59 cm       700 kg     220 x 120 x 120 cm 

TROMSØ SAUNA BARREL 220

DE
TA

IL
S
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280 cm         205/230 cm         28 mm            42 mm         67 x 30 cm           160 x 59 cm     800 kg      280 x 120 x 90 cm

250 cm       205/230 cm           28 mm           42 mm       67 x 30 cm        160 x 59 cm          750 kg          250 x 120 x 120 cm

MALMÖ SAUNA BARREL 280

RØROS SAUNA BARREL 250
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HENNINGSVÆR SAUNA BARREL 280

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved

280 cm              235 cm         28 mm            42 mm         Front wall glass        Front wall glass      800 kg        280 x 120 x 120 cm
                                                                                                  element                    element



YSTAD SAUNA BARREL 330

LUND SAUNA BARREL 330

330 cm          205/230 cm       front 28 mm    sides 42 mm         67 x 30 cm      160 x 59 cm        950 kg     330 x 120 x 120 cm 

330 cm        205/230 cm          front 28 mm     sides 42 mm     67 x 30 cm       160 x 59 cm          950 kg           330 x 120 x 120 cm

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



HELSINGOR SAUNA BARREL 400

400 cm         205/230 cm          28 mm           42 mm             67 x 30 cm     160 x 59 cm      1050 kg       400 x 120 x 120 cm

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



TRODHEIM BARREL SAUNA 400

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved

400 cm         230 cm          front 42 mm     side 42 mm            2pc 38 x 92 half     70 x 180 cm         145 kg          400 x 120 x 120 cm
                                                                                                       moon glass 8mm
                                                                                                            tempered



HÖGANÄS GARDEN SAUNA 292

292 cm            235 cm        front 28 mm     sides 42 mm     2 x 67 x 30 cm        180 x 70 cm       850 kg         300x120x110 cm

NEWPRODUCT
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LULEÅ GARDEN SAUNA 400

400 cm         230 cm         front 28 mm   sides 42 mm     4pcs 30 x 92 cm      70 x 180 cm    1250 kg     400 x 120 x 120 cm

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved
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D
ET

A
IL

S

VÄXJÖ SAUNA CUBE 300

300 x 240 cm        245 cm        28 mm         42 mm          N/A     front wall glass          950 kg          310 x 120 x 120 cm
 

NEWPRODUCT
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SKANÖR OVAL GARDEN SAUNA 400

400 x 240 cm        197 cm       28 mm         42 mm       60 x 80 cm      2pcs 160 x 59 cm    1200 kg      400 x 120 x 120 cm

D
ETA

ILS
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400 x 195 cm        248 cm      28 mm          42 mm           Ø90 cm     70 x 180 cm      1100 kg         400x120x120 mmD
ET

A
IL

S

KARLSTAD GARDEN SAUNA 400

NEWPRODUCT
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SKÄNNINGE GARDEN SAUNA 400

D
ETA

ILS400 x 300 cm          248 cm    42 mm           42 mm        Ø90 cm        70 x 180 cm      1800 kg        500 x 120 x 120 cm
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D
ET

A
IL

S

MJÖLBY GARDEN SAUNA 500 (3-rooms)

400 x 500 cm           248 cm            42 mm           42 mm      1 pc 58 x 77 cm /     228 x 189 cm      TBC              TBC
                                                                                                       1pc 38 x 66 cm

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



BARREL SAUNA OPTIONS

Terrace + glass window + 2
window

Glass door + 2
window

Glass door

Terrace + wooden door + 2
window

Wooden door +
2 window

Wooden door

Full glass back wall Half moon glass back wall
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D
ETA

ILS419 x 207 cm        4 m2              211 cm          237 cm           42 mm           169 x 69 cm        4 mm tempered 
                                                                                                                                                                 glass 

SAUNAS LOG SAUNASII

AKERSHUS LOG SAUNA
NEW

PRODUCT
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D
ET

A
IL

S

ØSTFOLD LOG SAUNA

229 x 247 cm           4 m2             214 cm           247 cm             45 mm           80 x 190 cm            2 pc 77 x 190
                                                                                                                                                                  tempered glass

NEWPRODUCT

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



HEDMARK LOG SAUNA

D
ETA

ILS70 mm          314 x 334 cm          4 m²         227 cm           247cm       DG 80 x 190 mm           129 x 177 mm
                                                                                                                                                          tempered glass
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70 mm    414 x 421 cm             8 m²            227 cm            241 cm          80 x 190 /              129 x 177
                                                                                                            70 x 190            tempered glassD

ET
A

IL
S

ØSTFOLD LOG SAUNA
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NORDLAND LOG SAUNA

70 mm         690 x 441 cm        19 m²            227 cm          246 cm             80 x 190 cm /               177 x 60 cm
                                                                                                              80 x 200 cm /             tempered glass /
                                                                                                               70 x 190 cm            2 pc 129 x 177 cm /
                                                                                                                                                      60 x 177 cm

D
ETA

ILS

NEW
PRODUCT
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50 mm            340 x 230 cm       7,82 m²                228 cm              280 cm           100 x 60 cm        80 x 201 cm
                                                                                                                                       120 x 91 cm       

VESTFOLD LOG SAUNA

SA
U

N
A

VE
ST

FO
LD

SA
U

N
A

VE
ST

FO
LD

 
FL

AT

INSULATED
ROOF

ELEMENTS
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50 mm            340 x 230 cm       7,82 m²                228 cm              249 cm           100 x 60 cm        80 x 201 cm
                                                                                                                                       120 x 91 cm       



70 mm         244 x 387 cm          9,4 m²           221 cm           256 cm           80 x 201 cm            60 x 60 cm

70 mm         244 x 387 cm             9,4 m²            221 cm               249 cm        80 x 201 cm               60 x 60 cm

D
ETA

ILS
D

ETA
ILS

TROMS SAUNA HUT

TROMS SAUNA HUT (fr)
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D
ET

A
IL

S

BUSKERUD MODULAR SAUNA 

320 x 240 cm           4,9 m2              220 cm             250 cm           180 mm          90 x 190 cm         230 x 148 cm
                                                                                                                                                                  tempered glass 

ONLY WORKSHOP
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED

SAUNAS I  MODULAR SAUNAS

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



ONLY WORKSHOP
ASSEMBLED & INSULATED

D
ETA

ILS

TRØNDELAG MODULAR SAUNA

440 x 225 cm            7,6 m2               220 cm             250 cm        180 mm           90 x 190 cm      230 x 148 cm
                                                                                                                                                                tempered glass 

NEW
PRODUCT
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D
ET

A
IL

S

FINNMARK MODULAR SAUNA 

600 x 225 cm          10, 7 m2            220 cm            250 cm           180 mm          90 x 190 cm           230 x 148 cm - 
                                                                                                                                                                   tempered glass /
                                                                                                                                                                      55 x 148 cm

NEWPRODUCT

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved



SAUNA HEATERS

Harvia 4.5kW - BC45
(stones included)

4,5
3 
6 

190

Electrical Sauna Stoves

Harvia 6kW - BC60
(stones included)

6,0
5
8

190

Harvia 8kW - BC80
(stones included)

8,0
7

12
190

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm

Harvia 9kW - SW90
(stones included)

9,0
8

14
190

Harvia Cilindro Sauna Heater
9kW - PC90

(stones included)

9,0
14
6 

190

Harvia Cilindro Wi-Fi Sauna
Heater 9kW - PC90XW 

(stones included)

9,0
14
6 

190
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PLEASE VISIT WEBSITE FOR
MORE INFORMATION 

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm



Harvia M3 Wood Burning 
Stove Set - 16.5kW

(stones & chimney kit included)

16,5
6 
13

190

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm

Harvia Legend 150 Wood Burning 
Stove Set - 16kW

(stones & chimney kit included)

16,00
6

13 
190

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm

Wood Burning Sauna Stoves

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved

PLEASE VISIT WEBSITE FOR
MORE INFORMATION 

Harvia 16 Wood Burning 
Stove Set - 17,9kW

(stones & chimney kit included)

17,9
6 
16

190

Harvia Legend 240 Wood Burning 
Stove Set - 16kW

(stones & chimney kit included)

21,00
10
24 
190

SAUNA HEATERS



HUUM DROP 6Kw with Wi-Fi
(stones included)

6,0
5

10 
190

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm

HUUM HIVE 13Kw Wood Burning 
Sauna Stove Set  

(stones & chimney kit included)

13,0
6

13 
190

Output, kW
Sauna room min. m3
Sauna room max. m3
Sauna room height min. cm

Wood Burning Sauna Stoves

HUUM DROP 9Kw with Wi-Fi
(stones included)

9,0
8

15 
190

Electrical Sauna Stoves

© 2024 BaltoScandian Limited.  All rights reserved

PLEASE VISIT WEBSITE FOR
MORE INFORMATION 

HUUM HIVE 17Kw Wood Burning 
Sauna Stove Set  

(stones & chimney kit included)

17,0
8

16 
190

SAUNA HEATERS



KATRILLI

CLASSIC KL

GN.02.87

Autumn Maple

Marsh Marigold

Salad

S3.03.26

Nordic Pine

TN.02.08

Wall Nut

Rowanberry

Mahagon

Heather

SAUNA ACCESSORIES
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